

James Madison FFA Boostery



2020-2021 Booster Club Officers

Tuesday, November 10, 2020

Amy Biggs President **James Madison FFA Booster Club General Meeting**

Call to Order: Amy Biggs - President

Cori Smith
Vice President

Minutes of the Previous Meeting: Patty Garza – Secretary

Tracy Ballard Treasurer

Treasurer's Report: Tracy Ballard - Treasurer

Patty Garza Secretary Committee Reports: Katina Wright

Doak Stewart AMP Director • 2021 North East Ag Fair Auction Committee Report

New Business:

None

Upcoming Events

- December 8th JM FFA Booster Club General Meeting
- January 8th-9th 2021 North East Ag Fair
- January 15th-18th North East Ag Fair Premium Auction

AMP News: Special Presentation: Agricultural Issues Forum Team

Next James Madison FFA Booster Club General Meeting:

December 8, 2020 @ 6:30PM Virtual Zoom Meeting

14080 Nacogdoches Road Suite 86 | San Antonio, TX 78247 <u>MadisonFFABooster@Gmail.com</u> | <u>http://www.JamesMadisonFFA.com</u> | 210.356.1454